Period: Dec 2025 through Dec 2025

Report
Count,

ounty Court Month
Dallas County Court at Law No. 1 12
Dallas County Court at Law No. 2 12
Dallas County Court at Law No. 2 12
Dallas County Court at Law No. 3 12
Dallas County Court at Law No. 4 12

Date / Time printed: 1/9/2026 9:43:48 AM

Report
Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Benson , D

Bellan , M

Bellan , M

Court Activity Detail Report - Fees

Case Number

CC-24-06891-
A

CC-24-08719-
B

CC-23-06030-
B

Montgomery , S CC-24-07250-
Cc

Jones , D

CC-25-05731-
D

Case Style

TIFFANY
NICOLE
JOHNSON,
IND. AND
A/N/F TOA
MINOR vs.
MARICELA
AGUIRRE
BROWN

RAUL
SAUCEDO,
INDIVDDUALL
Y AND AS A
NEXT FRIEND
AND LEGAL
GUARDIAN OF
MINORS,
RAUL
SAUCEDO
PORTILLO

vs.
EARTHLING
DELIVERIES
LLC, JESUS
RIVFRA
OCTAVIO
MORA AS
REPRESENTA
TIVE OF THE
ESTATE OF
BRYAN MORA,
MARICELA
MORA,
INDIVIDUALLY,
DESTINY
RENE
BOTELLO ON
BEHALF OF
MINORS

vs.
CARGODITE,
LLC, JULIO
MEJIA, GATOR
INTERNATION
AL, LLC.etal

ORLANDO
SANDOVAL
GALAVIZ, AS
PARENT AND
GUARDIAN
vs.

SAMUEL
RAMIREZ
URSULA
MEDLOCK,
R.W., a minor
R.W., a minor

vs.
ALFRONSO Il
EARL

N A i i Last A

’ First Name Name Position

TRUE 00797685 MARQUETT WOLF Guardian ad
E litem

FALSE JUAN RENTERIA Guardian ad
litem

FALSE WILLIAM TOLES Guardian ad
litem

FALSE JAMES BERTSCH Guardian ad
litem

FALSE MICHELLE =~ SORTOR Guardian ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

12/11/2025

12/23/2025

12/23/2025

12/18/2025

12/11/2025

Fee Source

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Fee Amount Hours Billed

1,575.00

4,305.00

4,200.00

3,620.90

1,966.00

Billed Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

County Court at Law No. 4

County Court at Law No. 4

County Court at Law No. 4

County Court at Law No. 5

Date / Time printed: 1/9/2026 9:43:48 AM

12

12

12

12

2025

2025

2025

2025

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Jones , D

Jones , D

Jones , D

Taylor, N

CC-25-00324-
D

CC-19-03831-
D

CC-24-09256-
D

CC-23-07191-
E

DIANE SUE
EVANS
INDIVIDUALLY
AND AS A
NEXT FRIEND
AND LEGAL
GUARDIAN OF
MINOR

vs.
GARRISON
PROPERTY
AND
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY,
EVANGELINA
M. CHAVIRA
JESSICAHILL, FALSE ALFRED ELLIS Guardian ad
INDIVIDUALLY litem
AND AS NEXT

FRIEND OF

MINOR

CHILDREN,

PRISCILLA

ESCOBEDO-

HILL,

INDIVIDUALLY

AND NEXT OF

FRIEND OF

MINOR,

ROMEO HILL,

INDIVIDUALLY

vs.RCI

HOSPITALITY

HOLDINGS,

INC., DIBIA

XTC DALLAS

CABARET,

FRONT-LINE

PROTECTIVE

SERVICES,

ERIC

HANSEN af al

ZULEYMA FALSE KENNETH STEPHENS  Guardian ad
FUENTES, litem
INDIVIDUALLY

AND AS NEXT

FRIEND OF, A

MINOR

vs.

SABRINA

NICKERSON

ERIN DICKEY, FALSE MICHELLE  KRAUSE Guardian ad
AS litem
INDEPENDEN

T CO-

EXECUTRIX

OF THE

ESTATE OF

BETH FROST

AND AS NEXT

FRIEND OF

MINORS

vs.UBM

ENTERPRISE,

INC., BORI

FACILITY

SERVICES,

INC,

PROSPECT

BUILDING

MAINTENANC

F INC at al

TRUE 24028001 CHRISTINA SOOKDEO  Guardian ad

INDIRA litem
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Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

12/12/2025

12/02/2025

12/05/2025

12/08/2025

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

1,800.00

4,000.00

4,207.50

9,956.25

33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



